CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MA		. Jie he leen	and the	\ \	
The undersigned hereb	y tifies that he i	has caused to be local le Mining Claim in the	leti tile Iollowing quarter si	ections(s):	
Tiet 95	ection 200	Township	Range	Meridian MDM	
1 <u>/4</u> N E	<i>O</i>	31 N	48 E		
			-{		
		·			
in Enceka	 -	ada, on the 31 day	of March, 20	003.	
	Herber	of Bradshaw			M
Name and mailing address of locator is:	F . 5	37 Courtland	\rightarrow		
address of locator is.	Sach	inc ha ga	107		>
	1			ch that 20 feet	_/
The Claim is approxim	13/00	feet long and Lucy	Esst dir	ection from the point of ogether with 300 general course of the	_
discovery (monumeric		-ation and center line	of the Claim. The	general course of ar-	
lada ar vein is ifOM UN	E <u></u> (*		76.		
The number, location	skings on s	anch corner monumen	it are as follows:		
The number, location	amarkings on e	Markings	<u>Descrip</u>	tion ,	
Location		NW Tief 95	11/2 X	(1/2 wooden post	•
No. 1: NV cos	<u>v. </u>	The state of the s	TVA	X 11/2 wooden xost	•
No. 2: 5W 600	·	SW Tief 95	1Vx X	1/2 morden mot	
No. 3: 5 6	· -	SE TILF 95	117	(1/2 wood jost	
No. 4: NE C	<u> </u>	NE Tief 95	1/2	111 moon book	
NO. 4. 10 12 0	_	Li	an described abov	e by	
As erected on the gro	u each corner	monument is marked e.g. metal tags,	as 0200/12=0 11=	·	
motal tag	2	s.g. Metar taget	RECORDE	ER'S STAMP	
paint on posts).		1	REGULA		
The work of location	cristed of makin	ng a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 5	5140.	_ / /			
- ,	***************************************				
			•		329
		-		BOOK 362 PAGE	.04
Dated this 35 day	i june	20 <u>05</u> .		OFFICIAL THE REQUEST	OF
Dated this du Car	77		1	RECORDER Bradeha	w ⁻
	/ /			2003 JUN 25 AM 11: 0	ц
SIGNATURE OF LO	cor:			TARIS DOLL CO	1.8
	/ /	}		EUREKA COUNTY MEVAL	SÊR .
- P-X-111/				MARKET CALL	5 20.50
By 12 Dwner, C	Ciant, or Agent			FILENO.	•
The state of the s		. IDEAL TIBRIDARIA LV			
Suggested Form - Neva	dylsion of Minera Location - NRS 5	17.050		050	
Suggested Form - Neva Neváda Lode Certificate	Stendion - (41/0 3		182	U58	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he ha	is caused to be lo Mining Claim in t		quarter sections	s(s): Meridia <u>n</u>
Ticf 96	ection	<u>Township</u>		<u>≺anqe</u>	MOM
1 <u>/4</u> NE	0	<u>31N</u>		18 E	PIUIT
<u>NE</u>					
			_		
	<u></u>		i at Mice	h . 2003.	
in Eureka	County, Nevada	a, on the <u>31</u>	ay or reque	, 20=_1.	
	Her bert	Brad show			
Name and mailing	E. 537	Courtland			
address of locator is:		VIII CATA	107	1	
	Spo Kan				
The Claim is approxima	12/2/2 66	and long and	.00_fee	t wide, such tha	1) feet
The Claim is approxima are claimed in a Eust	direction and	1160 fee	tina Wes	+ direction	from the point of
discovery (monument of		tion and center li	ne of the C	laim. The gener	ar course or use
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	ust to the	West dire	ection.		
lode or vein is from the			\	fellour:	
The number, location ar	narkings on ear	ch comer monun	nent are as	Description	
Location	IVIZ	<u> </u>	7%	Description	0
		VW Tief 9	6	1/2 × 1/2	wooden post
No. 1:				71/2×11/	2 wooden Dost.
No. 2: 5W		Co	70.	11/2 2/11	1 moder sest
No. 3; SE		SE Tiefo		1/3 1	3 Contract
		NE Tief	16	1/2 × 11	12 Wooden 1051
No. 4: NE		- L			
As erected on the grou	wach comer me	onument is mark	ed as desc	ribed above by	
As erected on the grou	(e.c	, metal tags, 📕			
metal tags			/ R	ECORDER'S	STAMP
paint on posts).			/		
The work of location co	sted of making	a claim map	/		
as provided in NRS 51	10.				
23 pro					
	The same of the sa				
	_	1	·		,
				воок С	362 PAGE 330
Dated this 25 day of	MNe 20	<u>02</u> .		0FF1	CIAL DECORDE
Dated this day	77		1	RECORDED	AT THE REQUEST OF
	1 1			Nerver	AT THE REQUEST OF
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ÚR:			Z003 JU!	125 AMII: 04
3191411111	/ /		i		•
				EUREKA	COUNTY NEVADA
By Pull				FILEMII	ALEATI, RECORDER
owner, Gla	nt, or Agent		[• (* # (* *)	FEE\$ 20.50
		BEW 7/30/2004 I V	ļ		
Suggested Form - Nevada	ision of Minerals	(REV. 7150)2001 E4 850		18205	9
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate o	CAUDIL - MKS 517-	 -	1	TOWAY	.

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:				\ \
The undersigned hereby	ะเกียร that he ha Lode l	s caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ted the following quarter	r sections(:	s);
1/4 1/4	् <u>द्रांon</u>	<u>Township</u>	Range 4% E		Meridian MDM
NË	2	31N			
					7
in Engelia	County, Nevada	a, on the <u>314</u> day	of March.	20 <u>03</u> .	
Name and mailing address of locator is:	Herbert P E. 537 Spokung	Contland	107	\	
The Claim is approxima are claimed in a	t 1) 00 fe	et long and <u>600</u>	feet wide, ta <u>Fast</u> tion was posted, of the Claim. Thion.	such that _ direction fr together v ne general	om the point of with 300 course of the
The number, location a Location No. 1: N V COMM No. 2: SW COMM No. 3: SE COMM	markings on each	th corner monumer	nt are as follows: <u>Desc</u> i	ription メパレ 〜	, \
As erected on the ground the ground the form	each corner mo		as described ab	ove by	TAMP
paint on posts). The work of location coas provided in NRS 51	sted of making 70.	a claim map	REGOIN		
Dated this <u>25</u> day of SIGNATURE OF LOC	/ /	<u>23,</u> .	RECO		
By R Owner, Cl.	ent, or Agent		M.N.		NTY NEVADA TI. RECORDER FEE \$20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	sion of Minerals (Ination - NRS 517.0	REV. 7/30/2001 LV 150	182	060	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	(INCERN:			\ \
The undersigned hereb	y tifies that he ha Lode l	s caused to be loca Mining Claim in the	ated the following quarter sec	tions(\$):
Tief 98	ection	Township	<u> Kande</u>	<u>Meridian</u> M D M
NE	0	31 N	<u>48E</u>	14/8/4/
10 1				
in Eureka	_County, Nevada	a, on the <u>31</u> day	1 01 March , 200	13
	Herbert	Brud shaw		
Name and mailing	F. 537	Const land		
address of locator is:	530 Kun		107	
	. 1	L VVV		that V2 feet
The Claim is approxima	a' 1200 _fe	et long and60	O feet wide, such	tion from the point of
and in a fraction	. Oliecuon ene			ether with 300
discovery (monument	otation), at which	the Notice of Loca	of the Claim. The ge	eneral course of the
discovery (monument of feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	nument of locat	Ucof direct	ion.	
lode or vein is from the	727 6 116			
The number, location a	markings on eac	h corner monume	nt are as follows:	_
Location	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	<u>Descriptió</u>	<u></u>
	N	JUTICE 98	1/2 X 1	2 wooden post
1,0		SW Tiet 96	1/2×1	1/2 wooden post
No. 2: 5w			71/2 x l	1/2 wooden jost
No. 3: 5E		DE TILF 9	4 11/2×1	1/2 wooden post
No. 4: NE				١
As erected on the grou	, each comer mo	nument is marked	as described above	
metal FAGO	(e.g.	metal tags,		
paint on posts).		V	RECORDER	(331Aiiii
The work of location of	ested of making a	a claim map 🦯	/	
as provided in NRS 51	170.		/	
as provides				
	The state of the s			
			•	
	Λ.			362 PAGE 332
5.6	200	η	800%	362 PAGE 332 FICIAL RECORDS
Dated this 25_ day	20 <u>C</u>	2 2·	RECORDE	O AT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /		Ner	bert Bradshaw
SIGNATURE OF LOC	AR: /		200 3 J	IUN 25 AM II: 04
A I	///	[UA DOUBLES MESSADA
211/			EUREI M N RI	KA COUNTY NEVADA EBALEATI, REGORDER
By Y J	est or Agent		FILE	NO. 15ES 20.50
	ant, or Agent			
Suggested Form - Nevada	slon of Minerals (I	REV. 7/30/2001 LV	18206	1
Suggested Form - Nevaus Nevada Lode Certificate o	of:allon - NRS 517.0	50	± 0~00	-

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:				\ \	
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he ha	s caused to be lo Mining Claim in th		quarter section	ns(s):	
Tief 99	<u>ection</u>	Township 31 N	<u> </u>	Range 分を	<u>Meridian</u> MDM	
NE	<u>() </u>	3110			-	_
						T
in Eureka	County, Nevada	a, on the <u>31</u> d	ay of Mn	roh_, 2003		
Name and mailing	Herbert P	Srad Shar		_		7 /
address of locator is:	E. 537	Constland Wa 99	207			
	'	6 6		wide such the	at 20_	feet
The Claim is approximations are claimed in a	direction and	et long and <u>CC</u> 1150teet	in a Ens	direction	n from the poin	t of
discovery (monument of	ant of locat	ion and center lin	e of the Cla	posted, together sim. The gene	eral course of th	e e
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	to the	West dire	ction.			
The number, location ar	narkings on eac	h corner monum	ent are as f	ollows:		
Location	<u>Ma</u>	rkinge	- N	- N		-c+
No. 1: Ny corn		IW Tiet 90	1 0	76.	wooden pe	2 31 25t
No. 2: 5W coin		SE Tief 9	9	178 X 17	by wood or	251
No. 3: SE COLV		NE Tief o		11/2 × 11/	2 wood s	<u>ost</u>
No. 4: NE cor		- N.	1	had above by	•	
As erected on the groun	each corner mo	nument is marke metal tags,	as descri	Ded above by		
paint on posts).	, ,	V	RE	CORDER'S	STAMP	
The work of location co	sted of making	a claim map				
as provided in NRS 517	10.					
				воок	362	PAGE 333
Dated this 25 day c	<u>wwc</u> 202	2		<u>አ</u> ሮለሰበበ	FICIAL RECOR	NUEST OF
				~Ne s	bert Brad JUN 25 AM	Micau
SIGNATURE OF LOCA	PR:					
0411~				EURE ta N. S	EKA COUNTY N REBALEATI, RE	しじいひにい
By 1/1 Owner, Cla	ni, or Agent			FIL	ENO.	FEE\$ 20.50
Suggested Form - Nevada	sion of Minerals (i	REV. 7/30/2001 LV				
Suggested Form - Nevada Nevada Lode Certificate of	tation - NRS 517.0	50	1	L82062		
		L				

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:

The undersigned herek	1	s caused to be loc	cated the		-ma(p):
The undersigned neres	Lode I	s caused to be lot Mining Claim in th	e followi		ons(s). Maridian
_Tief 100	<u>ection</u>	T <u>ownship</u>		<u>Range</u>	MELIGICIA
1/4	O	31N		18 E	MOM
NE					
+ L	County, Nevada	i, on the <u>31</u> da	y of M	<u>urch</u> , 20 <u>03</u>	
in Enrotu					
	Hickory	Bradshaw			
Name and mailing			_		
address of locator is:	E. 537	Conthund		1	
	500 50	ne ha 99:	107	\rightarrow	
		T (()	ως ε.	wide cuch t	hat W feet
The Claim is approxim	1a' 11.00 fer	وا long and <u>ل</u>	<u>U</u>	et wide, such t	on from the point of
alaimed in 2 Tike	Ca dilegion and				horwith YYZ
are claimed in a feat discovery (monument feet on each side of the	ot ation), at which	the Notice of Loc	anun wa	Claim The ger	eral course of the
feet on each side of th	ie nument of locati	on and center in	e or the		
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	e <u>st</u> to the .	WEGT OHER	J. Commission		
		h compar montime	ent are a	s follows:	
The number, location	amarkings on eac	U COLLIE! ILIONIONI	211 GIO =	Description	
<u>Location</u>	Mai	KIDUE	- N		
	N.	100 tist 100	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1/3 × 1/	2 mooder post
No. 1: NW cos		SU Tieflo	D	11/2 X 1	Va wooden post
No. 2: 50 600	<u> </u>		1	116 1	1/2 wooden post
No. 3: SE cos	,	SE TILE 10			1
		NE TIEFIC	∞	1/2 X T	1/2 Worden for
No. 4: NE co	<u> </u>	1	1		
As erected on the gro	u each corner mo	nument is market	d as des	cribed above by	у
As erected on the gro	(e.g.	metal tags.			
metal tags		- []	/ F	RECORDER'	S STAMP
paint on posts).		/	_/		
The work of location	costed of making a	e claim map 🦯	/		
as provided in NRS 5	1110.		/		
as pictides and					
				•	
	\wedge	<u>.</u>		800X	362 PAGE 334
^	1000 200	յդ I		OFF	ICIAL RECORDS
Dated this 25 day	0.000	<i>→</i>		RECORDE	DAT THE REQUEST OF
	/ /			Herbi	ert Bradshaw
	CAD:			2003 JU	IN 25 AM II: 04
SIGNATURE OF LO	U <i>ng</i> r. /			2000 00	WEN BUILTON
	<i>L</i> /	<u> </u>		EURFK	A COUNTY NEVADA
D # 11/				M.N. RES	BALEATI, RECORDER
By 11/ 10/10/10	lani, or Agent			FILEN	n. FEES 20.50
					20.30
Suggested Form - Nevac	an mion of Minocals II	REV. 7/30/2001 LV			00
Suggested Form - Nevac Nevada Lode Certificate	ocation - NRS 517.0	50		1820	63
Nevada Lode Cemiicate	Mary Contract Contrac	1			-

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY	NCERN:			\	\
The undersigned hereby	tifies that he had Lode	as caused to be loc Mining Claim in th		sections(s):	idian
Tief 101	ection	<u>Township</u>	Range 4% E	141621	M
NE -	<u> </u>	31 N	<u> 48 E</u>		9(3)
		,			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·~??	
in Eureka	County, Nevac	la, on the <u>31</u> da	y of Murch, 2	.0 <u>0 3</u> .	_ /
		Brad show			/
Name and mailing address of locator is:	E. 537	Constland	\sim		
	San King	~ Wa 997	07		
The Claim is approxima		7 7 2	() footwide \$1	ich that 20	d feet
The Claim is approxima	1. 1200 1	eet long and <u>60</u>	in a Frast di	rection from the	e point of
discovery (monument o		tion and center in	e of the Claim. The	general cours	6 OL IIIA
feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	of to the	direct direct	tion.	1.1	
loge of vertile it out the		to an end white the	ant are as follows:		
The number, location a	markings on ea	ich corner monum	Descrip	otion	
Location	100	DIKINGE	11/2- X		his post
No. 1: NW CON		IN TICF 101			
	C.	w Tief WI	178	XIV2 woo	+ +
	_	E Tict 101	1/8	X 11/2 WO	100 1051
No. 3: SE COLA		VE TICPIO	11/2	X 1/2 WG	20d post
No. 4: NE cor	`	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		•	,
As erected on the grou	each comer m	onument is marke	d as described abo	ve by	
As erecied on the grow	(e.g	g, metal tags, 📥		TO CTAM	
paint on posts).		V	RECORD	ER'S STAM	Г
The work of location or	ted of making	a claim map	/		
The work of location of	15(60 OF HILLING 40.		/		
as provided in NRS 51					
	The state of the s				
	^		BOI	ok 362	PAGE <i>335</i>
		\sim 1		NEFICIAL RECU	ORDS
Dated this 25 day	<u> الالاك</u> , 20	<u>0)</u> .	RECOF	RDED AT THE RI	EUUESI UF
	/ /			3 JUN 25 AM	111: 05
SIGNATURE OF LOC	ar:		Zuu.	1 1014 CJ - HI	111-03
SIGNATURE OF LOC			EU	REKA COUNTY	HEVADA
1 1/2]	M.N.	, REBALEATUR	RECORDER
By Pal	- A		ř	MEMO.	FEE\$ 20.50
Owner, Ca	nl, or Agent				
Suggested Form - Nevada	sision of Minerals	(REV. 7/30/2001 LV	1820	164	
Suggested Form - Nevado Nevada Lode Certificate C	scation - NRS 517	.050	TON	<i>,</i>	
tale _ man.		i i			

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY NCERN:

TO ALL WHOM IT N			ted the	\ \
The undersigned he	reby lifies that he Lo	has caused to be loca de Mining Claim in the	following quarter secti	ions(s): <u>Meridian</u>
Tiet 102	ection	Township	Range 48 E	MIM
1 <u>/4</u>	0	31 N	_ 986	
NE				
			of Murcha 200	
<u> </u>	County, Nev	vada, on the 31 day	of Murch 200	
in Evictor	_	and the second s	The state of the s	
	Horb	est Brad shaw		
Name and mailing address of locator is	s: <u>E.</u>	537 Courtles	4	
9001622 01 10021-	500	time Wa		
	13.4- *	fact long and 600	feet wide, such	that 20 feet
The Claim is appro-	xima' 1400	_ feet long and <u>COC</u> and <u>II GO</u> feet in hich the Notice of Loca	na West direct	in the source
are claimed in a	ant cation), at w	and 1140 feet in hich the Notice of Local ocation and center line the west direct	ition was posted, loge	neral course of the
discovery (monday	f the nument of I	ocation and center line	ion	
	on smarkings or	each corner monume Markings	nt are as follows: <u>Descriptio</u>	<u>.</u>
The number, location	Un amen 5	<u>Markings</u>	Description	
T /	and the same of th	NWTILE 10	1/2×1	1/2 wooden post
No. 7: NW 60		SW Tief 102	Th. 1 1.75. V	11/2 wooden post
No. 2: 5W 6	<u> </u>	SE TIEF 10	1/2 XI	1/2 wooden post
No. 3: 5F C	10(x	NETILEW	11/2 X	11/2 Looden post
No. 4: NE	CO(\			L
	arou each come	r monument is marked (e.g. metal tags,	as described above	
As erected on the motal to	45	(e.g. metal tags.	RECORDER	STAMP
paint on posts).	7	A	KECOKDE	(331//////
The work of locati	on disted of ma	king a claim map	/	
The work of localing as provided in NR	S 5040.	_ / /		
as provides in the	1			
			•	2/2 22/
	\wedge		BOOK	362 PAGE 336 PAGE 336
Dated this 35_	day June	, 20 <u>/</u> 23.	RECORD	ED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dated this #2	day		Her	bert Bradshaw
	100		2003 J	JUN 25 AM II: 05
SIGNATURE OF	FOCOR		rinc	KA COUNTY NEVADA
	/</td <td>Ì</td> <td>M.N. RI</td> <td>EBALEATI, RECORDER</td>	Ì	M.N. RI	EBALEATI, RECORDER
By P			71LE	INO. FEE\$ 20.50
1 OM:	ner, Cant, or Agent			
	Nevativision of Min	erals (REV. 7/30/2001 LV 5 517.050	1820	165
Suggested Form - I	Nevarivision of Inni Scate ocation - NRS	517.050		